
189 Inst r uc t i o na l Asst/Par a pr o f e s s i o na l Calenda r 410 22 Checks

# of 
Cks 

Run #    Pay Per i o d Days 
Wo r ke d

Accum. 
Days 

Wo r ke d

Accum. 
Days Pa i d

Deduc ti o ns Ski ppe d

22 2405Friday 9/1/20238/8/23-8/18/23 9.00 9.00      8.59      
21 2406Friday 9/15/20238/19/23-9/1/23 10.00 19.00    17.18    
20 2407Friday 9/29/20239/2/23-9/15/23 10.00 29.00    25.77    U W

19 2408Friday 10/13/20239/16/23-9/29/23 10.00 39.00    34.36    
18 2409Friday 10/27/20239/30/23-10/13/23 10.00 49.00    42.95    
17 2410Thursday 11/9/202310/14/23-10/27/23 9.00

    

77.31    
13 2414Friday 1/5/202412/9/23-12/22/23 10.00 95.00    85.90    
12 2415Friday 1/19/202412/23/23-1/5/24 2.00 97.00    94.49    
11 2416Friday 2/2/20241/6/24-1/19/24 8.00 105.00  103.08  
10 2417Friday 2/16/20241/20/24-2/2/24 10.00 115.00  111.67  
9 2418Friday 3/1/20242/3/24-2/16/24 10.00 125.00  120.26  
8 2419Friday 3/15/20242/17/24-3/1/24 9.00 134.00  128.85  
7 2420Friday 3/29/20243/2/24-3/15/24 9.00 143.00  137.44  U W

6 2421Friday 4/12/20243/16/24-3/29/24 5.00 148.00  146.03  
5 2422Friday 4/26/20243/30/24-4/12/24 9.00 157.00  154.62  
4 2423Friday 5/10/20244/13/24-4/26/24 10.00 167.00  163.21  
3 2424Friday 5/24/20244/27/24-5/10/24 10.00 177.00  171.80  
2 2425Friday 6/7/20245/11/24-5/24/24 10.00 187.00  180.39  
1 2426Friday 6/21/20245/25/24-5/28/24 2.00 189.00  189.00  VB, FSA, TSA, MI

 
Days paid pe r che c k 8.59      
Tota l Days Wo r ke d 189.00

First Scheduled work day 8/8/2023 Deduct i o n Descr i pt i o ns
Last Scheduled work day 5/28/2024 MI = Miscellaneous Insurance

TSA = Tax Shelter
UW = United Way
VB = Health Insurance & Voluntary Benefits
FSA = Flexible Spending Account

2023/2024  Pay Date and Deduc t i o n Sc he dul e


	410

